
 ED XVI/2020
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR BSc COMPUTER SCIENCE/ BCA 
DEGREE EXAMINATIONS MAY/JUNE  2020

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION COURSES  
PRIOR TO 2013 ADMISSION (MERCY CHANCE) 

Time 1.30 PM. To 4.30 PM.
Friday 2.00 PM. To  5.00 PM.

         FINAL YEAR

Day Date Paper Subjects

Monday 04/05/2020 Paper I
System Analysis and Design (BCA)

Data Communication Systems (B.Sc. Computer Science)

Wednesday
06/05/2020

Paper II 

Paper IV/V

        Internet and Web Application (BCA)
Elective I/II Internet and Web Applications 
               (B.Sc. Computer Science)

Friday 08/05/2020
Paper III 

Paper IV/V

Information System and MIS (BCA)
                 Elective I/II Information System and MIS 
                           (B.Sc. Computer Science) 

Monday 11/05/2020
Paper III 

Paper IV/V

Software Engineering (B.Sc. Computer Science)
Elective I/II Software Engineering (BCA)

Wednesday 13/05/2020 Paper IV/V Elective I/II  Visual Tools (BCA /B.Sc. Computer Science)

Friday 15/05/2020 Paper IV/V

Elective I/II (BCA /B.Sc. Computer Science)
Design and Analysis of Algorithms 

OR
Information Technology in Management

Monday 18/05/2020
Paper II 

Paper IV/V

Computer Graphics (B.Sc. Computer Science)
 Elective I/II Computer Graphics (BCA )

    
    SECOND YEAR

Day Date Paper Subjects

Wednesday 20/05/2020  Paper I Statistical Methods and Operations Research(BSc CS/ BCA)

Friday 22/05/2020   Paper II Computer Organization and Operating Systems
(BSc CS/ BCA)

Monday 25/05/2020   Paper III Object Oriented Programming and Data Structures 
(BSc CS/ BCA)

Wednesday 27/05/2020    Paper IV Database Management Systems and COBOL
(BSc CS/ BCA)

Friday 29/05/2020    
 Paper V

Data Communication and Computer Networks(BCA)

System Analysis and Design(BSc CS)

       FIRST YEAR

Day Date Paper Subjects

Monday 01/06/2020 Paper I Technical communication (BSc CS/ BCA)

Wednesday 03/06/2020 Paper II Mathematics (BSc CS/ BCA)

Friday 05/06/2020    Paper III  Basic Electronics and Fundamentals of Computers 
(BSc CS/ BCA)

Monday 08/06/2020 Paper IV Programming Principles (BSc CS/ BCA)

Wednesday 10/06/2020 Paper V Principles of Accountancy and Management (BSc CS/ BCA)

Sd/-
                                                   

     University Buildings,          CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
     Thiruvananthapuram 
     Dated :24/02/2020


